QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD7_04022025201228

ABHAY NAVKAR RAIPUR - Mob : 1111111111

Date : 04-02-2025 20:12:28

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LOCKE
T
STONE
LADIES
RING
STONE
LADIES
RING
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE

TGNO

SLO217

SLO231

SLO242

SLO277

SLO325

SLO346

SLO356

SLO364

SLO366

SLR582

2

SLR586
6

STO138
6
STO141
6
STO142

GWT

1.176

0.991

0.921

1.178

1.242

1.044

1.015

0.680

0.745

2.051

1.930

1.443

1.394

1.530

LWT

0.010

0.090

0.000

0.036

0.030

0.114

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.179

0.016

0.054

0.030

NWT

1.166

0.901

0.921

1.142

1.212

0.930

1.015

0.680

0.745

2.051

1.751

1.427

1.340

1.500

Stn
value
20

77

43

24

112

52

32

120

56

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

MRP  IMAGE

75.00

132.00

55.00

98.00

79.00

167.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

107.00

142.00

230.00

166.00
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16
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TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
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STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
Total

2
STO143
9
STO147
9
STO150
6
STO150
9
STO151
0
19

1.759

1.690

1.316

1.296

1.616

25.017

0.270

0.080

0.011

0.433

0.015

1.368

1.489

1.610

1.305

0.863

1.601

23.649 799.000 1,485.0

105

60

8

58

32

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

00

215.00
170.00
118.00
168.00
142.00

2,284.0
00
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